
DATE VISITOR HOME TIME WINNER SCORE

Saturday, October 28 Jamboree at Houston Middle School TBA

Monday, November 6 Collierville Elmore Park 4:30pm
Arlington West Collierville 4:15pm
Riverdale Bon Lin 3:30pm
Appling Houston 3:30pm

Thursday, November 9 Bon Lin Houston 4:30pm
Riverdale Appling 4:00pm
Collierville Arlington 4:15pm
West Collierville Elmore Park 4:30pm

Monday, November 13 Riverdale Arlington 4:15pm
Elmore Park Houston 4:30pm
Bon Lin West Collierville 4:30pm
Collierville Appling 3:30pm

Thursday, November 16 Elmore Park Riverdale 4:30pm
Houston Arlington 4:15pm
West Collierville Appling 3:30pm
Bon Lin Collierville 4:30pm

Monday November 27 West Collierville Houston 3:45pm
Riverdale Collierville 3:45pm
ElmrorePark Appling 4:30pm
Bon Lin Arlington 4:30pm

Thursday, November 30 Appling Arlington 4:15pm
Elmore Park Bon Lin 4:30pm
Houston Collierville 3:45pm
West Collierville Riverdale 4:00pm

Monday, December 4 Bon Lin Appling 4:30pm
Collierville West Collierville 3:45pm
Arlington Elmore Park 4:30pm
Riverdale Houston 4:00pm

Thursday, Decmeber 7 Elmore Park Collierville 4:30pm
West Collierville Arlington 4:15pm
Bon Lin Riverdale 4:30pm
Houston Appling 3:30pm

Monday, Decmeber 11 Houston Bon Lin 3:30pm
Appling Riverdale 4:00pm
Arlington Collierville 4:15pm
Elmore Park West Collierville 4:30pm

Thursday, January 4 Arlington Riverdale 4:15pm
Houston Elmore Park 4:30pm
West Collierville Bon Lin 3:45pm
Appling Collierville 3:30pm

Monday, January 8 Riverdale Elmore Park 4:30pm
Arlington Houston 4:15pm
Appling West Collierville 3:30pm
Collierville Bon Lin 3:45pm

Thursday, January 11 Houston West Collierville 3:45pm
Collierville Riverdale 3:45pm
Appling Elmore Park 4:30pm
Arlington Bon Lin 4:15pm

Tuesday, January 16 Arlington Appling 4:15pm
Bon Lin Elmore Park 4:30pm
Collierville Houston 3:45pm
Riverdale West Collierville 4:00pm

Thursday, January 18 Appling Bon Lin 3:30pm
West Collierville Collierville 3:45pm
ElmorePark Arlington 4:30pm
Houston Riverdale 4:00pm

Saturday, January 20 TMSAA Municipal Regional Tournament Arlington TBA
Monday, January 22 TMSAA Municipal Regional Tournament Arlington TBA
Tuesday, january 23 TMSAA Municipal Regional Tournament Arlington TBA

Saturday, January 27 TMSAA Sectionall Tournament Memphis TBA
Monday, Jamuary 29 TMSAA Sectionall Tournament Memphis TBA
Wednesday, January 31 TMSAA Sectionall Tournament Memphis TBA
Thursday, February 1 TMSAA Sectionall Tournament Memphis TBA
Saturday, February 3 TMSAA Sectionall Tournament Memphis TBA

Friday, February 9 TMSAA State Championships Rutherford County TBA
Saturday, February 10 TMSAA State Championships Rutherford County TBA

UPDATED: 1/24/23

2023-24 TMSAA MUNICIPALITY LEAGUE 
MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL SCHEDULE


